Mechadromic Control         Is FFECTIONE IM         Is Mechadromic Control         Is emblants and the second of the sec	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO. NRC-DR-04-08-1	47	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE	
Exception of the second s	AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	1	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ				
Div. of Contractis       Div. of Contractis         Attin: Addits: & Bodrigges:       Div. of Contractis         Washington: DC 20553       Div. of Contractis         Washington: DC 20553       Div. of Contractis         Washington: DC 20553       Div. of Contractis         Secondard State S	ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	16)	CODE 3100	
WWA PD ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR       (bit, sever, comp, save and 2P Cose)       [bit]         ENCINEER/TWO MECKANICS CORPORATION OF COLUMBUS       [bit]       [bit]       [bit]         ENCINEER/TWO MECKANICS CORPORATION OF COLUMBUS       [bit]	Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-36 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M	Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M					
ENGINEERING MECHANICS CORPORATION OF COLUMBUS <ul></ul>							
	ENGINEERING MECHANICS CORPORATION OF COLUMBUS EMC2			(**)	1		
ope         014093161         rACUTY CODE         x         109.0120         3.13.2009           11         THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS           11         The above numbered solicitation as amended as set forth in time 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers         is extended.         is not extended.           11         The above numbered solicitation as amended as set forth in time 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers         is extended.         is not extended.           12         The above numbered solicitation as amended as set forth in time 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers         is out extended.           13         The above numbered solicitation as amended as set forth in time 14. The hour and date specified in the collocation or as immediate, by one of the following methods:         is extended.           14         The above numbered solicitation as amendement numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC.         CNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIVE OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY           15         THE above numbered solicitation and anteringed submittide.         The above numbered solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the operand prior is 1320.000           12         THE INTER APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTS/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN THE 14.           13         THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MONE THAT WE DANCES         (unth as d	3518 RIVERSIDE DR STE 202	·					
	COLUMBUS OH 432211735			10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set torth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers				X 03-13-2009			
Approp.: 3120200.960 FFS: RES-COP-568 DUNS: 014083161  13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify autionly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN TEM 14 ARE ANDE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TEM 10A  THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation day, etc.)  THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation day, etc.)  THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation day, etc.)  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL ARREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and autromy)  .IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office. DESCRIPTION OF ARE NOMENTINDORIGATION (Organized by UCF section needing, including additional autromy autigut multiple research)  EVER Specify type of modification and autromy  .IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office. DESCRIPTION OF ARENOXMETRIDORICATION (Organized by UCF section needing, including additional autromy by 55,000 from \$55,000 to \$60,000. Accordingly, traggraph (b) of section A.2 entitled: 'Consideration and Obligated amount by 55,000 from \$55,000 to \$60,000. Accordingly, traggraph (b) of section A.2 entitled: 'Consideration and Obligated amount by \$50,000. The contractor shall to exceed this soligated amount at any time.''  1 other terms and conditions of the downeed remains the same. tal Obligated amount: \$60,000 (changed) trait order colling: \$129,945.76 (unchanged) t	RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virit by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n and date specified.	e of this amendment you de nakes reference to the solicita	sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, ar	y sub Id is r	mitted, such change ma eceived prior to the oper	y be made	
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.         N       A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify wurdenity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN THE 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.         Is. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES       (such as changes in poying office. approximation date. etc.)         SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.102(b).       (such as changes in poying office. approximation date. etc.)         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and outnomly)	Oc Ap	prop.: 31X0200.960	FFS: RES-C09-568 DU	NS:	014083161		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET PORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.)         B. THE ABOVE MUNBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.)         SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, FURDAMIT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43100(b).         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorfly)         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorfly)         IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is not, [] is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.         DEECRIPTION OF AMENDMENTATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including satisficitation/formers subject meter feestine.)         The purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by \$5,000 from \$55,000 to \$60,000. Accordingly, regraph (b) of section A.2 entitled: "Consideration and Obligation - Labor Hour Orders" is revised to read as 100ws: b) The amount currently obligated by the government with respect to this contract is \$60,000. The contractor shall to exceed this obligated amount a any time."         1 other terms and conditions remain the same.         tail order ceiling: \$129,945.76 (unchanged)         triad order reading: 1/13/2009-8/19/2011 (unchanged)         triad order reading: sitewase automotion referenced in item 94 or 10A as heredore changed, immans unchanged and in full torde and effect.         NAMAE AND ITILE OF SIGNER<	· · ·						
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         IMPORTANT:       Contractor         X       is not.       is required to sign this document and return 9 copies to the issuing office.         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDAMENTADOFFICATION       (Organized by UCF section headings, including zolulation/contract subject meter feasible.)         the purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by \$5,000 from \$55,000 to \$60,000. Accordingly, traggraph (b) of section A.2 entitled: "Consideration and Obligation - Labor Hour Orders" is revised to read as solulars:         Diows:       Differentiation of the government with respect to this contract is \$60,000. The contractor shall to exceed this obligated amount at any time."         1 other terms and conditions remain the same.       tell obligated amount: \$60,000 (changed)         tell obligated amount: \$60,000 (changed)       tell of Performance: 1/13/2009-8/19/2011 (unchanged)         remit as provided herein, all turns and conditions of the document referenced in item BA or IDA, as heretofore changed. entains unchanged and in full force and effect.         NAME AND ITTLE OF SIGNEM       (Type or print)         18. CONTRACTING OFFICER       15C. DATE SIGNED       16b. UNITEDSTARE OF AMERICA.         18. CONTRACTING OFFICER       15C. DATE SIGNED       16b. UNITEDSTARES OF AMERICA.       16c. DATE SIGNED. <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>							
.IMPORTANT: Contractor is is not. is required to sign this document and retum copies to the issuing office.         .DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/ADDIFICATION (Organized by UCF action headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasure.)         the purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by \$5,000 to \$60,000. Accordingly, irragraph (b) of section A.2 entitled: "Consideration and Obligation - Labor Hour Orders" is revised to read as oblows:         b) The amount currently obligated by the government with respect to this contract is \$60,000. The contractor shall of exceed this obligated amount at any time."         l other terms and conditions remain the same.         ttal obligated amount: \$60,000 (changed)         triad of Performance: 1/13/2009-8/19/2011 (unchanged)         remains provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as herefoldie changed. memains unchanged and in full force and effect.         A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)       Image: 16C. DATE SIGNED       Image: 16B. UNITED of CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)         B. CONTRACTOR/OFFERDR       Inc. DATE SIGNED       Image: 16B. UNITED of SIGNER (Type or print)       Image: 16B. UNITED of SIGNER (Type or print)	SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	R 43.103(b).					
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soficiation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by \$5,000 from \$55,000 to \$60,000. Accordingly, arragraph (b) of section A.2 entitled: "Consideration and Obligation - Labor Hour Orders" is revised to read as b) The amount currently obligated by the government with respect to this contract is \$60,000. The contractor shall t exceed this obligated amount at any time." 1 other terms and conditions remain the same. tal Obligated amount: \$60,000 (changed) tal order ceiling: \$129,945.76 (unchanged) triod of Performance: 1/13/2009-8/19/2011 (unchanged) comples provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in tem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STAFE OF AMERICA (Contracting Officer ) 16C. DATE SIGNED (Contr	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<pre>he purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by \$5,000 from \$55,000 to \$60,000. Accordingly, tragraph (b) of section A.2 entitled: "Consideration and Obligation - Labor Hour Orders" is revised to read as hellows: b) The amount currently obligated by the government with respect to this contract is \$60,000. The contractor shall tt exceed this obligated amount at any time." l other terms and conditions remain the same. htal Obligated amount: \$60,000 (changed) tal order ceiling: \$129,945.76 (unchanged) riod of Performance: 1/13/2009-8/19/2011 (unchanged) complex provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 3A or IDA, as heretofore changed. Ternains unchanged and in full force and effect. A.NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) life. DATE SIGNED life. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Lim Contracting Officer life. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Lim Contracting Officer life. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Life Officer life. On the contract of the document of the document life. DATE SIGNED life. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Life Officer Life Officer</pre>	. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it	s required to sign this docum	ent and return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.		
btal Obligated amount: \$60,000 (changed)         btal order ceiling: \$129,945.76 (unchanged)         bried of Performance: 1/13/2009-8/19/2011 (unchanged)         brown as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reforenced in itom 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in full force and effect.         A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)         19A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)         19A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)         19A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)         Sharon M. Lim         Contracting Officer         B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR         15C. DATE SIGNED         16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA         If C. DATE SIGNED	the purpose of this modification is to aragraph (b) of section A.2 entitled: bllows: (b) The amount currently obligated by	increase the obligat "Consideration and O the government with	ed amount by \$5,000 bligation - Labor Ho	fron ur C	Drders" is revise	d to read as	
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharon M. Lin Contracting Officer B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	otal Obligated amount: \$60,000 (change otal order ceiling: \$129,945.76 (uncha	d) nged)					
Sharon M. Lim Contracting Officer	riod of Performance: 1/13/2009-8/19/2	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full to	irce ani	a effect.		
TitleTana All Yland Alle			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	CTING	OFFICER (Type or print)		
(Signature of person authorized to sign) BY VICCUSAR (Signature of Contracting Officer)	roma as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reform	· · ·		cer	17		

•